Building Permit Report
Start Date : 8/1/2017 | End Date: 8/31/2017

Issuance

102 - Single
Family Attached | B-17-280 = Sunrise Homes New 8/1/2017 2 days Approved 8/2/2017 5684283160| 40 North Dome | New single family | Price Electric LLC
Construction Construction - 1233 Dr dwelling
Residential
B-17-286 Benjamin Tikka New 8/7/2017 8 days Approved 8/14/2017 5684232050| 1751 Lookout New Single Family | CDB Construction
Construction - 0725 Point Dr dwelling
Residential
B-17-305 GREIG, TODD E New 8/28/2017 43 days Approved 10/4/2017 5684283030| 477 Bluebird Ln | New Single Family | CSI Electric LLC -
Construction - 0425 Dwelling Comfort Systems
Residential
103 - Two Family
Building B-17-316 | PATIO HOMES AT New 8/31/2017 27 days Approved 9/6/2017 5584142080, 970 Pinyon Pl New Duplex Excalibur
WOODLAND PARK, Construction - 2933 Construction, Inc.
LLC Residential
B-17-317 | PATIO HOMES AT New 8/31/2017 27 days Approved 9/6/2017 5584142080, 980 Pinyon PI New Duplex z Excalibur
WOODLAND PARK, Construction - 3033 Construction, Inc.
LLC Residential
104-3or4
Family Building | B-17-315 | HOMOLA, DREW New 8/31/2017 77 days Approved 11/15/2017 5684262060 505-APT 101N | New two story 8- | Electric Solutions -
Construction - 0525 Sheridan Ave plex Wyoming
Residential
(4 units)
328 - Other Non-
Res Building B-17-283 | 77 INVESTMENTS New 8/7/2017 11 days Approved 8/7/2017 5684253030 | 1845 Gabrielle Ct Footing and 77 Investments LLC
LLC Construction - 0333 Foundation ONLY
Commercial
434 - Add / Alter
Residential B-17-287 | COPE, JANELLE K Re-Roof 8/7/2017 0 days 5684353050 496 Blue Sky Ct | 3500 - Tear off and | Wyoming Roofing
0125 re-roof on side of a and Supply 1l
duplex.
B-17-293 | KENNAH, GEORGE Re-Roof 8/10/2017 0 days 5684342600 | 722 Huntington Remove old Knutson Roofing
R Il & MARIA 0425 St shingles, put new Inc.
ANDREA shingles on
B-17-292 Peter Dunn Alterations - 8/10/2017 4 days Approved 8/14/2017 5684263480| 605 E Burkitt St Remodel Total Comfort
Residential 0825 Heating & A/C
B-17-296 | BISHOP, JUDITH L Re-Roof 8/15/2017 0 days 5684273250 940 W Loucks St |remove old shingles,| Knutson Roofing
TRUSTEE BISHOP 0425 put new Inc.
FAMILY TRUST architectural

shingles on
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B-17-298 GIESELMAN, Re-Roof 8/18/2017 0 days 5684353590 250 Kurtz Dr Remove old Knutson Roofing
ROBERT M 0625 shingles, replace Inc.
TRUSTEE with new
architectural
chingles
B-17-299 PHILLIPS, DAVID Re-Roof 8/18/2017 0 days 5684263760 472 S Water St Remove old Knutson Roofing
ROBERT PHILLIPS, 0125 shingles, replace Inc.
LORRETTA KAY with new
architectural
cshingles
B-17-300 |ABBOTT, MELINDA Re-Roof 8/18/2017 0 days 5684222690 1640 Parker Ave Re Roof Walter
& LANCE C 1225 Construction
B-17-302 RUNKEWICH, Re-Roof 8/23/2017 0 days 5684341340 910 Big Horn Ave | remove and replace Excel Roofing
GLENN 0625 roof
B-17-303 Duane Charlson Alterations - 8/23/2017 0 days 5684224290 87 E 8Th St New Siding, Roofing,
Residential 0325 and Windows. Inside
work is Paint, ,
cabinets, refurbish
bathtoom vanity,
new paint, refinish
hardwood floors.
Addenda 12/22 for
interior finish and
wiring.
B-17-310 | MOORE, RONALD Re-Roof 8/29/2017 0 days 5684271740 235 N Jefferson Re-Roof Excalibur
R & JULIE M 0925 St Construction, Inc.
B-17-313 SHEPERD, Re-Roof 8/30/2017 0 days 5684341010, 103 E Heald St | remove and replace Excel Roofing
CYNTHIA M 1225 roof
B-17-311 CARLOCK, Re-Roof 8/30/2017 0 days 5684273160 | 745 W Loucks St | Remove old tlock Knutson Roofing
THOMAS A & 0425 shingles, replace Inc.
ROBERTA | with new
CARLOCK, architectural
THOMAS ROFILS shingles
B-17-312 | BARKER, JAMES E Re-Roof 8/30/2017 0 days 5684262050 821 N Sheridan Remove old Knutson Roofing
& LAJENDA R 0125 Ave shingles, resheet, Inc.
apply new
architectural
chingles
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437 - Add / Alter
Non Residential

B-17-308

B-17-309

B-17-307

B-17-301

B-17-304

B-17-291

B-17-290

B-17-294

B-17-284

B-17-285

B-17-289

B-17-288

B-17-297

RAGER, NATHAN G
& KALE A

RIVERA, CARLOS

MARTINSON,
JACOB &

STEPHANIE
ELWOOD,

SHARON TRUSTEE
THE SKE
REVOCABLE TRUST

Neel Dhodapkar

HEIDE-HOLWELL,

JESSICAN
SHERIDAN AERIE

NO 186 EAGLES

WESTERN SUPER

SAVER, INC
MURPHY, BLAINE

K SUNDBERG,

DORCAS D
TK, LLC

STAR PROPERTIES,
LLC

SHERIDAN
COUNTY YOUNG
MEN'S
masonic temple

Alterations -
Residential

Alterations -

Residential
Alterations -

Residential

Additions -
Residential

Deck

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

New
Construction -

Commercial
Alterations -

Commercial
Alterations -

Commercial

Additions -
Commercial

Re-Roof

8/28/2017

8/28/2017

8/28/2017

8/21/2017

8/24/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/11/2017

8/7/2017

8/7/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/16/2017

4 days

4 days

21 days

35 days

39 days

0 days

0 days

0 days

7 days

8 days

7 days

7 days

0 days

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Pending

Pending

9/1/2017

9/19/2017

9/18/2017

8/10/2017

8/10/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

5684344890
1325

5684344720
0525
5684274960
0625

5684344720
0125

5684283120
1430

5684223460

0325
5684224740

0125

5684221520

0325
5684233020

0225

5684274990
0525
5684271280
0125

5684271740
0325

5684274400
0125

1615 De Smet
Ave

1363 Big Horn
Ave
370 Smith St

1303 Big Horn
Ave

113 S Dome Dr

919 W 5Th St

850 N Main St

1789 N Main St

1450 Industrial Dr| Addition to existing

101-101-105 W

Brundage St
748 N Main St

417 N Jefferson
St

109 S Gould St

Remodel and update
furnace and partial

electrical and
update service.

New Deck

Remove back half of
duplex and rebuild

Extending

porch/entrance out

using a insulated
monoslab.

Installing Covered
Roof over existing

Concrete Patio.

3927 - Tear off and

re-roof
Remove 2-layer

roofing and install
TPO rubber roofing

svstem
Re roof

shop
Fire Restoration

Building Shell
Alteration of

Plumbing for Retail

Store
Footing and

Foundation ONLY for

YMCA Aaqguatic
remove old

membrane an install

new 60mil
membrane

Warner Services,
LLC.

Ace Builders, Inc.

Ace Builders, Inc.

Wyoming Roofing

and Supply Il
David Johnson

Roofing and
Exteriors

Northern Lights
Electric

Dick Anderson

Construction, Inc.
A Plus Plumbers

Fletcher
Construction

Atlantic Roofing
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B-17-281 BLOEDORN Alterations - 8/1/2017 15 days Approved 8/2/2017 5584022000 860 Riverside St New Sign Sign Products
LUMBER CO - Commercial 0433 "Bloedorn Lumber"
SHERIDAN
B-17-306 CHURCH OF Alterations - 8/28/2017 9 days Approved 9/1/2017 5684344000, 1769 Big Horn | New overbuild Roof | Viking Builders, LLC
CHRIST Commercial 0125 Ave
B-17-295 HD Alterations - 8/15/2017 37 days Approved 8/16/2017 5584022120 {2050 Coffeen Ave New wall sign ABC Signs
DEVELOPMENT OF|  Commercial 0125 replacement
MARYLAND, INC
C/O HOME DEPOT "The Home Depot"
LISA
438 - Res Garage /
Carport B-17-314 SIMCO New 8/31/2017 14 days Conditionally Approved 11/28/2017 5684224010 1095 Broadway New Shop/Storage Northern
CONSTRUCTION, | Construction - 0500 Check address Underground

Residential

LLC
I
Permits:
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